
2025-2026!

maternelles 5 ans

OBLIGATOIRE
Description

 
Qte

4

1

1

1

Ciseaux avec lames en acier inoxydable, longueur 4 po 3/4 (avec bouts arrondis) 1

1

3

Staedtler
1

5

Crayola, Collection Colossale
2

1

1

20

2

po.)
3

1

1

1

2

1

4

2

sarrau)
1

1

1

1
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